Superior Life® LED Bay Fixtures are high quality, with elegant industrial design, They consume up to 80% less energy, significantly reducing
operating costs and are environmentally friendly. The construction allows excellent heat dispersion and convenient installation.
LIGHTING THE FUTURE
HIGH BAY FIXTURES
Ordering Information
• BRIGHT AND CONSISTENT
Uniform light distribution and high lumen output.
• LONG LIFE
There is no need for frequent maintenance which make them ideal for
hard to reach areas.
• NO DELAY, QUICK START UP
Instant-On, No Flickering or Humming
• REDUCED HEAT OUTPUT
• VIBRATION AND WATER RESISTANT
• ECO-FRIENDLY, MERCURY FREE
• COMPACT DESIGN
• SIMPLE INSTALLATION
ITEM# DESCRIPTION WATT COLOR LUMENS CRI VOLTS HOUSING HOURS CASE
55187 LED 1x4 LOUVERED HIGH BAY/105W/40K/120-277V/DIMMABLE - SL® 105 4000K 11290 83 120-277 WHITE 50,000 1
55225 LED FLAT 2’ HIGH BAY 90W/4000K/FROSTED LENS/V-HOOKS & CHAIN/DIMM - SL® DLC 90 4000K 11700 80 120-277 WHITE 50,000 1
55226 LED FLAT 2’ HIGH BAY 90W/5000K/FROSTED LENS/V-HOOKS & CHAIN/DIMM - SL® DLC 90 5000K 11790 80 120-277 WHITE 50,000 1
55227 LED FLAT 2’ HIGH BAY 162W/4000K/FROSTED LENS/V-HOOKS & CHAIN/DIMM - SL® 162 4000K 21060 80 120-277 WHITE 50,000 1
55228 LED FLAT 2’ HIGH BAY 162W/5000K/FROSTED LENS/V-HOOKS & CHAIN/DIMM - SL® 162 5000K 21222 80 120-277 WHITE 50,000 1
55230 LED FLAT 4' HIGH BAY 223W/4000K/FROSTED LENS/V-HOOKS & CHAIN/DIMM - SL® DLC 223 4000K 28990 80 120-277 WHITE 50,000 1
20146 LED FLAT 4’ HIGH BAY 223W/5000K/FROSTED LENS/V-HOOKS & CHAIN/DIMM - SL® 223 5000K 29213 80 120-277 WHITE 50,000 1
55232 LED FLAT 4’ HIGH BAY 321W/5000K/FROSTED LENS/V-HOOKS & CHAIN/DIMM - SL® 321 5000K 42051 80 120-277 WHITE 50,000 1
90410 LED 60W HIGH BAY HOUSING/4100K/100-277V/DIMMABLE - SUPERIOR LIFE® 60 4100K 6050 75 100-277 SILVER 50,000 1
90414 LED 100W HIGH BAY HOUSING/4000K/100-277V/DIMMABLE - SUPERIOR LIFE® 100 4000K 10200 75 100-277 SILVER 50,000 1
90414-ACY LED 96W HIGH BAY HOUSING/16” ACRYLIC REFLECTOR/4000K/100-277V/DIMM - SL® DLC 96 4000K 10675 73 100-277 SILVER 50,000 1
90414-ALU LED 96W HIGH BAY HOUSING/14” ALUMINUM REFLECTOR/4000K/100-277V/DIMM - SL® DLC 96 4000K 11088 73 100-277 SILVER 50,000 1
ACCESSORIES
55205 WIRE GUARD WITH CLIPS FOR LED FLAT 2’ HIGH BAY - for 55225/55226 1
55211 WIRE GUARD WITH CLIPS FOR LED FLAT 2’ HIGH BAY - for 55227/55228 1
55216 WIRE GUARD WITH CLIPS FOR LED FLAT 4’ HIGH BAY - for 55230/55231 1
55218 WIRE GUARD WITH CLIPS FOR LED FLAT 4’ HIGH BAY - for 55232 1
55220 PENDANT MOUNT FOR FLAT HIGH BAY 1
90400 16” ACRYLIC REFLECTOR FOR LED HIGH BAY - for 90410 and 90414 1
90402 14” ALUMINUM REFLECTOR FOR LED HIGH BAY - for 90410 and 90414 1
LED
90410 / 90414 90400 9040255187 201XX
 Published lumens on LED products are approximate and may vary slightly.
90414-ACY 90414-ALU
jgunter
Highlight
jgunter
Highlight